
$ 265,000.00

1363 BUNKER WAY FORT
MYERS FL 33919
https://www.imhome.com

MYERLEE CIRCLE - Owner Financing Available on this
`Beautiful 2BR/2BA that has been tastefully updated
with an impressive kitchen with new cabinetry,
granite counters, and appliances. Throughout the
very spacious layout you will find new luxury vinyl
plank flooring, sleek updated baths, freshly painted
walls and lots of natural light.…

1363 Bunker WAY FORT MYERS FL
33919

2 beds

2 baths

Attached

Residential

Active

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/attached/
https://www.imhome.com/es_category/residential/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: MYERLEE CIRCLE
CONDO MLS #: 224031048

Date added: 04/19/24 Post Updated: 2024-05-09 06:26:05

Type: Attached Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 2

BathroomsFull: 2 Floors: 1

Area: 1258 sq ft Year built: 1975

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/attached/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/

